
 

Swim Team Records  

Last Updated: 08-08-2021  

LONG COURSE METERS 

 GIRLS 08 & UNDER  

EVENT SWIMMER TIME DATE PLACE 
  50 FREE  Annie Kyriakidis   :33.65 07-21-2007 Brentwood, TN 
100 FREE Annie Kyriakidis 1:19.13 06-24-2007 Brentwood, TN 
200 FREE Annie Kyriakidis 2:52.00 06-22-2007 Brentwood, TN 
400 FREE Annie Kyriakidis 6:12.84 05-06-2007 Huntsville, AL 
  50 BACK Annie Kyriakidis   :40.92 07-22-2007 Brentwood, TN 
100 BACK Annie Kyriakidis 1:33.73 07-08-2007 Chattanooga, TN 
  50 BREAST Annie Kyriakidis   :46.40 06-22-2007 Brentwood, TN 
100 BREAST Annie Kyriakidis 1:39.48 07-23-2007 Brentwood, TN 
  50 FLY Annie Kyriakidis   :36.54 07-22-2007 Brentwood, TN 
100 FLY Annie Kyriakidis 1:32.54 05-06-2007 Huntsville, AL 
200 IM Annie Kyriakidis 3:12.49 07-08-2007 Chattanooga, TN 

200 FREE Relay 

Nicole Coppella,   

Lieren Bodiford,   

Brooke Rodriguez,   

Molly Noble 

3:07.66 07-22-2001 Tullahoma, TN 

200 MED. Relay 

Anna Coley,   

Molly Noble,   

Nicole Coppella,   

Brooke Rodriguez 

3:25.22 07-21-2001 Tullahoma, TN 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Swim Team Records  

Last Updated: 08-08-2021  

LONG COURSE METERS 

BOYS 08 & UNDER  

EVENT SWIMMER TIME DATE PLACE 
  50 FREE Seth Kyriakidis   :35.49 07-07-2007 Chattanooga, TN 
100 FREE Seth Kyriakidis 1:19.79 07-20-2007 Brentwood, TN 
200 FREE Seth Kyriakidis 2:52.58 07-06-2007 Chattanooga, TN 
400 FREE Seth Kyriakidis 5:57.95 07-19-2007 Nashville, TN 
  50 BACK Seth Kyriakidis   :42.59 05-20-2007 Chattanooga, TN 
100 BACK Seth Kyriakidis 1:33.82 07-08-2007 Chattanooga, TN 
  50 BREAST Seth Kyriakidis   :44.63 07-20-2007 Brentwood, TN 
100 BREAST Seth Kyriakidis 1:38.49 07-22-2007 Brentwood, TN 
  50 FLY Seth Kyriakidis   :45.40 07-06-2007 Chattanooga, TN 
100 FLY Seth Kyriakidis 1:52.45 05-06-2007 Huntsville, AL 
200 IM Seth Kyriakidis 3:15.30 07-21-2007 Brentwood, TN 

200 FREE Relay 

Luke Blackwell,  

John Mainland,  

Adam Cornett,  

Lincoln Green-Vamos 

3:39.62 07-22-2001 Tullahoma TN 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Swim Team Records  

Last Updated: 08-08-2021  

LONG COURSE METERS 

GIRLS 09 & 10  

EVENT SWIMMER TIME DATE PLACE 
  50 FREE Jules Atkinson     :31.68 06-01-2014 Brentwood TN 
100 FREE Jules Atkinson   1:10.71 05-31-2014 Brentwood TN 
200 FREE Jules Atkinson   2:31.81 06-01-2014 Brentwood TN 
400 FREE Jules Atkinson   5:17.74 06-29-2014 Nashville TN 
800 FREE Ashley Holland 12:48.15 06-20-1998 Tullahoma, TN 
  50 BACK Annie Kyriakidis    :37.66 08-17-2008 Nashville, TN 
100 BACK Annie Kyriakidis  1:21.60 07-20-2008 Nashville, TN 
  50 BREAST Annie Kyriakidis    :41.12 07-18-2008 Brentwood, TN 
100 BREAST Annie Kyriakidis  1:29.02 07-20-2008 Nashville, TN 
  50 FLY Annie Kyriakidis    :34.28 05-30-2008 Tustin, CA 
100 FLY Jules Atkinson  1:20.61 06-28-2014 Nashville TN 
200 IM Jules Atkinson  2:57.05 06-27-2014 Nashville TN 
400 IM Abigail Anderson  7:01.08 09-23-2000 Lebanon, TN 

200 FREE Relay 

Olivia Been 
Macey Sommers 
Megan Martin 
Annie Kyriakidis 

 2:17.67 04-12-2008 Brentwood, TN 

200 MED. Relay 

Emily Loftis 

Olivia Been  

Annie Kyriakidis  

Megan Martin 

 2:38.89 04-13-2008 Brentwood, TN 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Swim Team Records  

Last Updated: 08-08-2021  

LONG COURSE METERS 

BOYS 09 & 10  

EVENT SWIMMER TIME DATE PLACE 
 50 FREE Austin Kinsler   :31.82 05-20-2012 Louisville KY 
100 FREE Austin Kinsler 1:08.55 06-17-2012 Brentwood TN 
200 FREE Austin Kinsler 2:27.63 06-15-2012 Brentwood TN 
400 FREE Austin Kinsler 5:13.51 06-02-2012 Brentwood TN 
  50 BACK Austin Kinsler   :38.25 06-16-2012 Brentwood, TN 
100 BACK Austin Kinsler 1:21.93 05-20-2012 Louisville KY 
  50 BREAST Seth Kyriakidis   :42.00 07-18-2008 Nashville, TN 
100 BREAST Austin Kinsler 1:32.94 05-20-2012 Louisville KY 
200 BREAST Carson Serbin 4:06.09 07-12-2014 Panama City FL 

  50 FLY Seth Kyriakidis   :35.58 07-20-2008 Brentwood TN 
100 FLY Carson Serbin 1:25.98 06-26-2015 Nashville TN 
200 IM Austin Kinsler 2:53.27 06-17-2012 Brentwood TN 

200 FREE Relay 

Cody Chlasta,  

Ryan Peterson,  

Taylor Miley,  

Stephen Claycomb 

2:46.91 07-23-1999 Tuscaloosa, AL 

200 MED. Relay 

Cody Chlasta,  

Taylor Miley,  

Stephen Claycomb,  

Ryan Peterson 

3:05.70 07-24-1999 Tuscaloosa, AL 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Swim Team Records  

Last Updated: 08-08-2021  

LONG COURSE METERS 

GIRLS 11 & 12  

EVENT SWIMMER TIME DATE PLACE 
    50 FREE Jules Atkinson     :28.79 06-16-2016 Nashville TN 
  100 FREE Jules Atkinson   1:03.16 06-17-2016 Nashville TN 
  200 FREE Jules Atkinson   2:15.91 06-16-2016 Nashville TN 
  400 FREE Olivia Been   4:48.23 06-11-2010 Elizabethtown KY 
  800 FREE Olivia Been 10:19.61 06-04-2010 Brentwood TN 
1500 FREE Olivia Been 19:35.13 06-06-2010 Brentwood TN 
    50 BACK Kellyn Angell     :33.57 07-27-2003 Tuscaloosa, AL 
  100 BACK Abigail Anderson   1:13.66 07-26-2002 Memphis, TN 
  200 BACK Abigail Anderson   2:37.12 07-27-2002 Memphis, TN 
    50 BREAST Melissa Guo     :38.56 07-18-2008 Brentwood, TN 
  100 BREAST Melissa Guo   1:23.95 07-20-2008 Brentwood, TN 
  200 BREAST Ava Caulkins   3:05.05 07-07-2002 Murfreesboro, TN 
    50 FLY Kellyn Angell     :31.30 07-26-2003 Tuscaloosa, AL 
  100 FLY Jules Atkinson   1:09.18 06-17-2016 Nashville TN 
  200 FLY Jules Atkinson   2:33.39 05-14-2016 Nashville TN 
  200 IM Jules Atkinson   2:34.36 06-17-2016 Nashville TN 
  400 IM Jules Atkinson   5:36.54 05-14-2016 Nashville TN 

200 FREE Relay 

Ava Caulkins,  

Kellyn Angell,  

Abigail Anderson,  

Amy Pouget 

  2:06.35 07-26-2002 Memphis, TN 

200 MED. Relay 

Abigail Anderson  

Ava Caulkins  

Kellyn Angell  

Amy Pouget 

  2:18.82 07-27-2002 Memphis, TN 

400 MED. Relay 

Abigail Anderson,  

Ava Caulkins,  

Kellyn Angell,  

Amy Pouget 

  5:10.73 06-15-2002 Memphis, TN 

   

 



 

Swim Team Records  

Last Updated: 08-08-2021  

LONG COURSE METERS 

BOYS 11 & 12  

EVENT SWIMMER TIME DATE PLACE 
  50 FREE Austin Kinsler     :29.03 06-01-2014 Brentwood TN 
100 FREE Austin Kinsler   1:02.22 05-17-2014 Nashville TN 
200 FREE Austin Kinsler   2:14.03 07-19-2013 Nashville, TN 
400 FREE Austin Kinsler   4:42.94 07-20-2013 Brentwood TN 
800 FREE Austin Kinsler   9:31.13 06-01-2014 Brentwood TN 
1500 FREE Austin Kinsler 18:01.24 06-01-2014 Brentwood TN 

  50 BACK Cody Chlasta     :33.81 06-29-2002 Carmel, IN 
100 BACK Cody Chlasta   1:13.01 06-30-2002 Carmel, IN 
200 BACK Cody Chlasta   2:35.80 08-02-2002 San Antonio, TX 
  50 BREAST Garrett Clark     :36.22 07-20-2012 Knoxville, TN 
100 BREAST Austin Kinsler   1:20.34 07-21-2013 Nashville TN 
  50 FLY Austin Kinsler     :31.70 05-17-2014 Nashville TN 
100 FLY Austin Kinsler   1:13.60 05-18-2014 Nashville TN 
200 IM Austin Kinsler   2:30.21 07-20-2013 Nashville TN 
400 IM Austin Kinsler   5:14.84 06-13-2014 Knoxville TN 

200 FREE Relay 

Ciwan Kapan,  

Walker Orbke  

Meyer Tinley  

Carson Serbin 

  2:15.93 07-23-2016 Nashville TN 

200 MED. Relay 

Walker Orbke  

Meyer Tinley  

Carson Serbin  

Ciwan Kapan 

  2:36.27 07-24-2016 Nashville TN 

   

 

 

 

 

 



 

Swim Team Records  

Last Updated: 08-08-2021  

LONG COURSE METERS 

GIRLS 13 & 14  

EVENT SWIMMER TIME DATE PLACE 
    50 FREE Olivia Been     :28.58 07-16-2011 Knoxville TN 
  100 FREE Olivia Been   1:00.29 06-17-2011 Nashville TN 
  200 FREE Olivia Been   2:11.71 06-15-2012 Nashville TN 
  400 FREE Olivia Been   4:36.85 06-16-2012 Nashville, TN 
  800 FREE Abigail Anderson   9:37.42 06-27-2004 Nashville, TN 
1500 FREE Abigail Anderson 18:50.47 07-27-2003 Tuscaloosa, AL 
  100 BACK Abigail Anderson   1:08.30 08-01-2004 Tuscaloosa, AL 
  200 BACK Abigail Anderson   2:25.73 07-30-2004 Tuscaloosa, AL 
  100 BREAST Ella Platek   1:19.56 07-22-2016 Nashville TN 
  200 BREAST Cordelia Burks   2:53.15 07-22-2017 Huntsville AL 
  100 FLY Jules Atkinson   1:04.98 06-21-2018 Nashville TN 
  200 FLY Jules Atkinson   2:23.62 08-05-2017 Tupelo MS 
  200 IM Jules Atkinson   2:26.11 06-23-2018 Nashville TN 
  400 IM Jules Atkinson   5:10.42 06-21-2018 Nashville TN 

 200 FREE Relay 

Abigail Anderson 
Jordan Marez 
Kelli Novak 
Ava Caulkins 

  2:05.40 05-29-2004 Brentwood, TN 

 400 FREE Relay 

Amy Pouget,  

Ava Caulkins,  

Andrea Mason,  

Abigail Anderson 

  4:23.48 07-25-2003  Tuscaloosa, AL 

 200 MED. Relay 

Abigail Anderson 
Kelli Novak 
Ava Caulkins 
Alexandra Pierce 

  2:14.92 05-30-2004 Brentwood, TN 

 400 MED. Relay 

Abigail Anderson,  

Faith Creekmore,  

Ava Caulkins,  

Amy Pouget 

  4:56.25 07-26-2003  Tuscaloosa, AL 

   

 



 

Swim Team Records  

Last Updated: 08-08-2021  

LONG COURSE METERS 

BOYS 13 & 14  

EVENT SWIMMER TIME DATE PLACE 
    50 FREE Rocky Scott     :26.37 05-23-2021 Kingsport TN 
  100 FREE Cooper Bolton     :57.58 07-21-2013 Nashville TN 
  200 FREE Cooper Bolton   2:04.04 07-19-2013 Nashville TN 
  400 FREE Cody Chlasta   4:21.72 07-31-2004 Tuscaloosa, AL 
  800 FREE Cody Chlasta   9:16.14 08-03-2004 Ft. Lauderdale, FL 
1500 FREE Cody Chlasta 17:29.22 08-03-2004 Ft. Lauderdale, FL 
  100 BACK Adrian Miley   1:06.03 07-25-1999 Tuscaloosa, AL 
  200 BACK Adrian Miley   2:19.86 07-23-1999 Tuscaloosa, AL 
  100 BREAST Jarel Dillard   1:15.10 07-18-2014 Knoxville TN 
  200 BREAST Carson Serbin   2:41.98 07-20-2019 Huntsville AL 
  100 FLY Carson Serbin   1:04.14 06-20-2019 Nashville TN 
  200 FLY Carson Serbin   2:26.56 07-19-2019 Huntsville AL 
  200 IM Cooper Bolton   2:23.62 07-20-2013 Nashville TN 
  400 IM Austin Kinsler   5:16.63 07-18-2014 Knoxville TN 

 200 FREE Relay 

Adrian Miley,  

Spencer Phillipsen,  

Luke Gustafson,  

Scott Chlasta 

  2:02.85 07-01-1999 Tullahoma, TN 

 400 FREE Relay 

Josh Twillie  

Brock Lane  

Austin Kinsler 

Jackson Kinsler 

  4:06.50 07-19-2014 Knoxville, TN 

 200 MED. Relay 

Adrian Miley,  

Spencer Phillipsen,  

Scott Chlasta,  

Luke Gustafson 

  2:24.91 07-01-1999 Tullahoma, TN 

   

 

 

 



 

Swim Team Records  

Last Updated: 08-08-2021  

LONG COURSE METERS 

GIRLS 15 & 16  

EVENT SWIMMER TIME DATE PLACE 
    50 FREE Olivia Been     :27.87 06-15-2013 Nashville TN 
  100 FREE Lexi Grisham   1:00.77 06-24-2017 Nashville TN 
  200 FREE Abigail Anderson   2:16.98 08-03-2005 Houston, TX 
  400 FREE Kayla Hubbuch   4:53.33 06-26-2015 Nashville TN 
  800 FREE Abigail Anderson   9:46.63 06-23-2005 Ft. Lauderdale, FL 
1500 FREE Faith Creekmore 19:09.07 08-01-2004 Tuscaloosa, AL 
  100 BACK Abigail Anderson   1:07.79 07-24-2005 Nashville, TN 
  200 BACK Abigail Anderson   2:24.47 08-04-2005 Houston, TX 
  100 BREAST Ella Platek   1:16.27 07-21-2017 Huntsville AL 
  200 BREAST Ella Platek   2:48.00 07-22-2017 Huntsville AL 
  100 FLY Jules Atkinson   1:06.53 07-21-2018 Knoxville TN 
  200 FLY Jules Atkinson   2:28.29 07-20-2019 Huntsville AL 
  200 IM Jules Atkinson   2:27.78 07-22-2018 Knoxville TN 
  400 IM Jules Atkinson   5:20.93 07-20-2018 Knoxville TN 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Swim Team Records  

Last Updated: 08-08-2021  

LONG COURSE METERS 

BOYS 15 & 16  

EVENT SWIMMER TIME DATE PLACE 
    50 FREE Brock Lane     :25.48 03-05-2016 Nashville TN 
  100 FREE Cooper Bolton     :55.82 05-16-2015 Nashville TN 
  200 FREE Cooper Bolton   2:00.90 08-05-2015 Tupelo MS 
  400 FREE Brock Lane   4:20.73 03-05-2016 Nashville TN 
  800 FREE Blaine Robinson   9:07.05 06-08-2018 Huntsville AL 
1500 FREE Cody Chlasta 17:19.57 06-23-2005 Ft. Lauderdale, FL 
  100 BACK Cooper Bolton   1:01.93 07-17-2015 Knoxville TN 
  200 BACK Cooper Bolton   2:14.50 07-19-2015 Knoxville TN 
  100 BREAST Jarel Dillard   1:06.66 07-21-2017 Huntsville AL 
  200 BREAST Jarel Dillard   2:27.29 07-22-2017 Huntsville AL 
  100 FLY Carson Serbin   1:00.56 07-18-2021 Nashville TN 
  200 FLY Carson Serbin   2:18.13 06-25-2021 Nashville TN 
  200 IM Cooper Bolton   2:15.11 07-18-2015 Knoxville TN 
  400 IM Cooper Bolton   4:44.87 07-17-2015 Knoxville TN 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Swim Team Records  

Last Updated: 08-08-2021  

LONG COURSE METERS 

GIRLS 17 & 18  

EVENT SWIMMER TIME DATE PLACE 
    50 FREE Lexi Grisham     :28.21 06-22-2018 Nashville TN 
  100 FREE Lexi Grisham     :59.64 06-23-2018 Nashville TN 
  200 FREE Lucia Jimenez   2:12.56 05-06-2000 Huntsville, AL 
  400 FREE Lucia Jimenez   4:31.32 06-17-2000 Charlotte, NC 
  800 FREE Lucia Jimenez   9:12.72 07-13-2000 East Meadow, NY 
1500 FREE Lucia Jimenez 17:47.18 05-07-2000 Huntsville, AL 
  100 BACK Abigail Anderson   1:09.00 06-23-2007 Nashville, TN 
  200 BACK Abigail Anderson   2:26.52 06-24-2007 Nashville, TN 
  100 BREAST Lexi Grisham   1:18.71 06-21-2018 Nashville, TN 
  200 BREAST Lexi Grisham   2:54.24 06-22-2018 Nashville TN 
  100 FLY Jules Atkinson   1:04.40 07-31-2021 Coral Springs FL 
  200 FLY Jules Atkinson   2:19.80 07-30-2021 Coral Springs FL 
  200 IM Jules Atkinson   2:28.11 08-01-2021 Coral Springs FL 
  400 IM Sarah Tuell   5:35.18 07-06-2001 Murfreesboro, TN 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Swim Team Records  

Last Updated: 08-08-2021  

LONG COURSE METERS 

BOYS 17 & 18  

EVENT SWIMMER TIME DATE PLACE 
  50 FREE Brock Lane     :24.16 07-21-2018 Knoxville TN 
100 FREE Brock Lane     :55.43 06-23-2018 Nashville TN 
200 FREE Cooper Bolton   2:01.69 05-14-2016 Nashville TN 
400 FREE Cooper Bolton   4:24.42 05-14-2016 Nashville TN 
800 FREE Blaine Robinson   9:14.30 07-18-2019 Huntsville AL 
1500 FREE Blaine Robinson 17:39.61 04-27-2019 Chattanooga TN 

100 BACK Byron Stocum   1:01.84 07-28-2002 Memphis, TN 
200 BACK Byron Stocum   2:15.13 07-26-2002 Memphis, TN 
100 BREAST Jarel Dillard   1:05.62 07-20-2018 Knoxville TN 
200 BREAST Jarel Dillard   2:22.99 07-21-2018 Knoxville TN 
100 FLY Byron Stocum   1:01.25 07-27-2002  Memphis, TN 
200 FLY Austin Cook   2:45.02 06-16-2012  Nashville TN 
200 IM Cooper Bolton   2:12.74 03-06-2016 Nashville, TN 
400 IM Cooper Bolton ` 4:39.20 03-04-2016 Nashville TN 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Swim Team Records  

Last Updated: 08-08-2021  

LONG COURSE METERS 

OPEN WOMEN  

EVENT SWIMMER TIME DATE PLACE 
  50 FREE Olivia Been     :27.87 06-15-2013 Nashville TN 
  100 FREE Lexi Grisham     :59.64 06-23-2018 Nashville TN 
  200 FREE Olivia Been   2:11.71 06-15-2012 Nashville TN 
  400 FREE Lucia Jimenez   4:31.32 06-17-2000 Charlotte, NC 
  800 FREE Lucia Jimenez   9:12.72 07-13-2000 East Meadow, NY 
1500 FREE Lucia Jimenez 17:47.18 05-07-2000 Huntsville, AL 
  100 BACK Abigail Anderson   1:07.79 07-24-2005 Nashville, TN 
  200 BACK Abigail Anderson   2:24.47 08-04-2005 Houston, TX 
  100 BREAST Ella Platek   1:16.27 07-21-2017 Huntsville AL 
  200 BREAST Ella Platek   2:48.00 07-22-2017 Huntsville AL 
  100 FLY Jules Atkinson   1:04.40 07-31-2021 Coral Springs FL 
  200 FLY Jules Atkinson   2:19.80 07-30-2021 Coral Springs FL 
  200 IM Jules Atkinson   2:26.11 06-23-2018 Nashville TN 
  400 IM Jules Atkinson   5:10.42 06-21-2018 Nashville TN 

 200 FREE Relay 

Abigail Anderson 
Jordan Marez 
Kelli Novak 
Ava Caulkins 

  2:05.40 05-29-2004 Brentwood, TN 

 400 FREE Relay 

Jules Atkinson,  

Kayla Hubbuch,  

Bridgitte Wright,  

Mia Harris 

  4:16.22 07-19-2019 Huntsville AL 

 200 MED. Relay 

Abigail Anderson  

Kelli Novak  

Ava Caulkins  

Alexandra Pierce 

  2:14.92 05-30-2004 Brentwood, TN 

400 MED. Relay 

Kayla Hubbuch,  

Emma Pierucki,  

Mia Harris, 

Jules Atkinson 

  4:45.91 07-20-2019 Huntsville AL 

   

 



 

Swim Team Records  

Last Updated: 08-08-2021  

LONG COURSE METERS 

OPEN MEN  

EVENT SWIMMER TIME DATE PLACE 
    50 FREE Brock Lane     :24.16 07-21-2018 Knoxville TN 
  100 FREE Brock Lane     :55.43 06-23-2018 Nashville TN 
  200 FREE Cooper Bolton   2:00.90 08-05-2015 Tupelo MS 
  400 FREE Brock Lane   4:20.73 03-05-2016 Nashville TN 
  800 FREE Blaine Robinson   9:07.05 06-08-2018 Huntsville AL 
1500 FREE Cody Chlasta 17:19.57 06-23-2005 Ft. Lauderdale, FL 
  100 BACK Byron Stocum   1:01.84 07-28-2002 Memphis TN 
  200 BACK Cooper Bolton   2:14.50 07-19-2015 Knoxville TN 
  100 BREAST Jarel Dillard   1:05.62 07-20-2018 Knoxville TN 
  200 BREAST Jarel Dillard   2:22.99 07-21-2018 Knoxville TN 
  100 FLY Carson Serbin   1:00.56 07-18-2021 Nashville TN 
  200 FLY Carson Serbin   2:18.13 06-25-2021 Nashville TN 
  200 IM Cooper Bolton   2:12.74 03-06-2016 Nashville TN 
  400 IM Cooper Bolton   4:39.20 03-04-2016 Nashville TN 
 


